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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3 4 Independence Day |5 6 7
Welcome Reception Church Office & Little | Serve Team
for Pastor Sam Ark closed @ 10:30A
@ 9:45A Nursing Home First Thursday
The Light Potluck Service Luncheon @ 12P
@ 5P @ 10:30A Community
The Light Service Garden Assoc.
@ 6P @ 1:30P
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
All Church Meeting Connect/Grow Trustees @ 6:30P Nursing Home WCM Board
@ 9:45A @ 6P Service @ 6P (WCM)
The Light Service @ 10:30A
@ 6P Country Home
Sr. Youth @ 6-8:15P Estates Communion

Service

@ 2P
15 16 17 18
Luigi’s Gives Back Finance @ 5:30P Nursing Home
Sunday Service
The Light Service @ 10:30A
@ 6P
Jr. Youth @ 12:30-3P
22 23 24 25
The Light Service ’ Nursing Home Foundation @ 6P
@ 6P Service
Sr. Youth @ 6-8:15P - @ 10:30A
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29 30 31
One Service
@ 10:50A

Youth Trip @ 12-6P




BIRTHDAYS

7/4
7/6
7/8
7/9

7/10

7/11
712
7/16
7/18

7/22
7/25
7/28
7/29
7/30

Amy Stark

Lynne Faulkner
Chad Oats
Cason Oats

Jim Patton
Susan Cotten
Nancy Stewart
Rheba Icenhower
Lisa McGuyer
David Pearce
Lena Faulkner
Bob Grove
Jerald Thomas
Virginia Collier
Sally Grove

Ray Patton

Dixie Stachowiak
Betty King
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ANNIVERSARIES

7/2 Bob & Sally Grove

7/3  Bob & Julie McLeroy

7/4  Gene & Betty Casselberry
7/13 Michael & Amy Stark

7/15 John Mark & Tricia Dempsey
7/17 Jerry & Sandy Hutton

7/24 Mike & Bonnie Smith

7/26 Dick & Linda King
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7/8
7/15
7/22
7/29
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John Mark Dempsey
Mike Smith

Dennis Anderson
John Mark Dempsey
Mike Smith

July Ushers
Jim Peek

Mark Sartwell
Vance Underhill
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